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Premier Suite

Jacks Lounge

Clayton & Douglas Lounge
Directors Private Lounge
Legends Lounge

Red Rose Suite

Blues

Wedding
Breakfast
150-250
70-200
30-70
10-20
70-150
50-100
50-100

Evening Licenced Bars
Reception  For Ceremony
250-350
150-250
50-70
200-250
80-150
200
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THE CATERING CO
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EWOOD EXPERIENCE
BLACKBURN, LANCASHIRE

T 01254 222250
E events@rovers.co.uk W www.roversevents.co.uk
Blackburn Rovers Football Club, Ewood Park, Blackburn, Lancashire, BB2 4JF



